Lakewood Municipal Court

Lamprey Law Firm

Lane County Emergency Management
Lane County Youth Services (Juvenile Justice Center)
Lange, Castleman and Associates, Inc.
Lapp, Jeff

Larimer County Probation

LaSalle Police Department

LaSalle Security Systems

Law Offices of Marcelino Diaz

Layne and Associates

League City Police Department

Lee and Lee Attorneys at Law

Lee County Probation, 20th Judicial Circuit of Florida
Legal Serve LLC

Levy Security Corporation

Lewis County Juvenile Office (2nd Judicial Circuit)
Lewis University

Lewiston Police Department

Lex Associates, Inc.

Liberty Legal LLC.

Lincoln Hospital & Health Center

Lincoln Police Department

Linn County Detention Center
Lisle-Woodridge Fire Department

Living Daylight Corporation

Lloyd Speer Law Firm

Lockheed Missiles and Space Corp.
Logansport Juvenile Correctional Facility
Lord & Taylor

Los Angeles County Probation Department
Loudoun County Sheriff's Office

Lowe's Home Improvement

Lowes Incorporated

Lutheran Family Services

Lutheran Services lowa

Lutheran Social Services

Lutheran Social Services

M.AN.T.LS. Trafficking Interdiction Squads
MacNeal Hospital

Macomb City Attorney

Lakewood
Lakewood
Eugene
Eugene
Lake Ozark
Joliet

Fort Collins
LaSalle
Chicago
Waukegan
St. Louis
League City
East Moline
Fort Myers
Wheaton
Chicago
Monticello
Romeoville
Lewiston
Naperville
Libertyville
Phoenix
Lincoln
Marion
Lisle

Elgin
Wheaton
Sunnyville
Logansport
Schaumburg
Downey
Sterling
Champaign
Mooresville
Rock Island
Muscatine
West Peoria
Dixon
Tucson
Berwyn
Macomb

CO 178
CO 2441
OR 4676
OR 4669
MO 1545
IL 1999
CO 1532
IL 2194
IL 774
IL 2125
MO 1314
TX 562
IL 2320
FL 48
IL 2453
IL 755
MO 1385
IL 1025
ID 389
IL 1087
IL 2486
AZ 619
NE 693
1A 1262
IL 1557
IL 2192
IL 51
CA 620
IN 2340
IL 858
CA 185
VA 1651
IL 1757
NC 5699
IL 2169
1A 2610
IL 841
IL 1245
AZ 1114
IL 2003
IL 2250
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Macomb-McDonough County Communications Center

Macon County Circuit Clerk's Office

Macon County Law Enforcement Training Center
Macy's

Madison County Probation and Court Services
Manatee County Sheriff's Office

Maricopa County Juv. Div.-Office of Public Def.
Maricopa County Sheriff's Office

Maricopa County Superior Court

Marissa Police Department

Marquette University

Marriott's Desert Springs Resort & Spa
Marriott's Tan-Tara Resort

Marshalls

Maryland State Police

Mason County Public Defender's Office

Maui High Performance Computing Center
Mays, Walden & Anastas

MB Real Estate

MCA/Universal City Studios Inc.

McDonald's Corp.

McDonnell Aircraft Company

McDonough County Circuit Clerk's Office
McDonough County Communications Center (911)
McDonough County Coroner's Office
McDonough County Housing Authority
McDonough County Teen Court

McDonough County Youth Service Bureau
McDonough District Hospital

McHenry County College

McHenry County Youth Service Bureau
McHenry County Youth Services Bureau
Medtronic Micro-REL

Melrose Park Police Department

Melvin Simon & Associates, Inc.

Melvin Simon and Associates, Inc.

Memorial Hospital

Memorial Medical Center

Menards, Inc

Mentoring and Motivating Youth of America, Inc.
Mercer County Probation Services

Macomb
Decatur
Decatur
Chicago
Edwardsville
Bradenton
Phoenix
Phoenix
Phoenix
Marissa
Milwaukee
Palm Desert
Osage Beach
Lombard
Sykesville
Havana
Kihei, Maui
Quincy
Chicago
Universal City
Oakbrook
St. Louis
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Macomb
Crystal Lake
Woodstock
Woodstock
Tempe
Melrose Park
North Riverside
Peoria
Carthage
Springfield
Carpentersville
Orlando
Aledo

IL 885
IL 1252
IL 2565
IL 626
IL 823
FL 400
AZ 191
AZ 2099
AZ 1645
IL 2038
Wi 1345
CA 624
MO 625
IL 1054
MD 2313
IL 1965
HI 1155
IL 1396
IL 1935
CA 1034
IL 1329
MO 627
IL 1835
IL 2092
IL 935
IL 2515
IL 680
IL 195
IL 628
IL 2058
IL 1490
IL 197
AZ 765
IL 786
IL 630
IL 631
L 5711
IL 2071
IL 2183
FL 2119
IL 199
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Mercer County Youth Service Bureau

Mercer Protection and Logistics, Inc.

Mercy Medical Center

Meredosia Police Department

MERIT Employment Assessment Services, Inc.
Metro Correctional Center

Metro Force Security

Metropolitan Management Security Services
Metropolitan Police

Metropolitan Police Department

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

MGM Grand

Michael & Associates, Inc

Michigan Justice Advocacy

Midwest Correctional Services
Milwaukee County Sheriff's Office
Minnesota Department of Public Safety

Minnesota Department Of Public Safety, Bereau of Criminal Apprehensi

Minolta Business Systems, Inc.
Missouri Department of Corrections
Missouri Department of Corrections
Missouri Probation and Parole
Missouri State Highway Patrol
Missouri State Probation and Parole
Mobile Team Training Unit 4
Mobile Training Unit - MTU 16
Mokena Police Department

Moline City Attorney's Office
Moline, City of

Monmouth Fire Department
Montana Department of Fish, Wildlife, & Parks
Morris County District Attorney's Office
Morris County Probation Service
Mors Terry

Moses, Herbert J., Attorney-at-Law
Motorola

Motorola Inc.

Moultrie County Sheriff's Office
Mt. Pleasant Correctional Facility
Mt. Pleasant Police Department
Multicultural Center

Aledo

Crown Point
Cedar Rapids
Meredosia
Flossmoor
Chicago

Addison
Arlington Heights
Broadway London
Washington DC
Chicago

Las Vegas

Oak Brook
Grosse Pointe Farms
Rockford
Franklin

Saint Paul

St. Paul

Rolling Meadows
Hannibal
Columbia
Independence

St. Louis

St. Charles

East Moline
Joliet

Mokena

Moline

Moline
Monmouth
Bozeman
Morristown
Morristown

Brooklyn
Schaumburg
Arlington Heights
Sullivan

Mt. Pleasant

Mt. Pleasant

Macomb

IL

1A
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

PN
IL
NV
IL
MI
IL
WI

MN
IL
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL
1L
IL
IL
IL
IL
MT
NJ
NJ

NY
IL
IL
IL
IA
SC
IL

200
1631
2525
1315
1475

111

634

635

124
1297
2371

258
1593
6739

995
2564
5697
1845
1349
1509

824

543
1565
1674
2606

489
1868
2208
2391
1377

789

63
1172
2174
1663
1201

916
2195

934
2498
2526
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Multnomah County Sheriff's Office
Mutual Aid Box Alarm Systems (MABAS)
Myers Service

Nachusa Lutheran Home for Children
NASA

Nashville Metropolitan Police Department
National Able Network

National Game Preserve

National Geospatial Intelligence Agency
National Insurance Crime Bureau (NICB)
National Investigations Incorporated
National Offender Management Systems
National Park Service

Navarro Joseph - Attorney-at-Law
Neenah Police Department

Neigel Jeff Attorney At Law
Neiman-Marcus

Neithercut, et al. & Dillard

Nevada Division of Parole and Probation
New Jersey State Parole Board

New Jersey State Police

New World Immigration Service, Inc
New York Department of Probation
Newton Police Department

Nieman Marcus

Ninth Judicial Circuit

Norfolk Police Department

North Carolina Department of Public Safety, Community Corrections
North Carolina State Bureau of Investigation

North East Multi-Regional Training
North Little Rock Police Department
Northbrook Police Department
Northern IL Police Crime Laboratory
Northern Illinois Crime Lab
Northern Trust Company

Northfield Police Department
Northrop Corporation

Northrop Corporation

Northrop Grumman Corp

Northwest Corporate Protection, Inc.
Northwest Corporate Security, Inc.

Portland
Warrenville
Chicago
Nachusa
Orlando
Nashville
Chicago
Fort Patten
Arnold

Des Plaines
Homewood

Van Buren
Ottawa

Neenah

Canton
Chicago

Flint

Las Vegas
Trenton

West Trenton
Galesburg
Bronx

Newton
Newport Beach
Lewistown
Norfolk
Raleigh
Raleigh

North Aurora
No. Little Rock
Northbrook
Highland Park
Highland Park
Chicago
Northfield
Hawthorne
Rolling Meadows
Los Angeles
Wheaton
Wheaton

OR
IL
IL
IL
FL

IL
ND
MO
IL
IL
CO
MO
IL

IL
IL
MI
NV
NJ
NJ
IL
NY
IL
CA
IL
VA
NC
NC
IL
AR
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
CA
IL
CA
IL

836
2009
1296
1194

949
1529
4689
1290
2065
1142
1404
2144
1077
2044

907
2399

717

65
1158
3633
3630
1813

204

421

556

94
1313
2203
1286

574

956

424
1016

546
2242

342

641

643
1169

372
1241
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Northwest Municipal Conference
Northwestern University Traffic Institute
Northwoods Mall

Nuclear Regulatory Commission

NW University Deparment of Public Safety
Oak Brook Fire Department

Oak Creek Police Department

Oakbrook Hills Conference Destination
Oakwood Hills Police Department
O'Brien and Somer, Attorneys at Law
Oceanside Police Department

Ogle County Coroner's Office

O'Hare International Airport

Ohlson Investigation and Security

OIG - Health & Human Services
Oklahoma County Sheriff's Office
Oklahoma Highway Patrol

Olney Police Department

Omaha Police Department

Opryland U.S.A.

Options in Health & Education Learning Center
Orange County Probation Department
Osco Drug

Osco Drug

OSF Saint Francis Medical Center
Oskaloosa Police Department

Osorio Metals

P.I Profile Inc.

PACE Institute

Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Pacific Protection Services, Inc.

Pacific Protection Services, Inc.

Palmer College of Chiropractic Security
Palmer House

Palos Hills Police Department

Parkland College Police Department
Pasco Regional Juvenile Detention Center
PAWS

Pekron Consulting (Environment Health & Safety
Peoria (City of) Legal Department
Peoria Adult Transition Center

Des Plaines
Evanston
Peoria

Glen Ellyn
Evanston

Oak Brook
Oak Creek
Oakbrook
Oakland Hills
Mokena
Oceanside
Oregon
Chicago
Waukegan
Chicago
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City
Olney

Omaha
Nashville
Peoria Heights
Santa Ana
Oak Brook
Franklin Park
Peoria
Oskaloosa
Chicago

Arlington Heights

Chicago
Richland
Woodland Hills
Canoga Park
Davenport
Chicago

Palos Hills
Champaign
San Antonio
Chicago
Willow Springs
Peoria

Peoria

IL
IL
1L
IL
IL
IL
Wi
IL
IL
IL
CA
IL
IL
IL
IL
OK
OK

Z&F

CA
IL
IL
IL
1A
IL

IL

CA
CA
IA

IL
IL
FL
IL
IL
IL
IL

1520
1364

644

645

778
1858
2614
1507

901
1847
3619
1732
1186
1749

955
2132
2513

432
2419

888
1022
2534

648

649
1643
1926
3660
1097
1266
1727
1823
1295
4666

651
1889
1273
1031
2270
1832
2251
1439
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Peoria Community Correctional Center
Peoria County Center for Prevention of Abuse
Peoria County Juvenile Detention Center
Peoria Park District

Peoria Public Schools District 150
Petersburg Police Department (Alaska)
Phillips and Associates

Pike County State's Attorney's Office
Pinkerton

Pinkerton Security & Investigation Services
Pittsburgh Police Department

Plano Fire Department

Plano Police Department

Plato Learning Academy

Pleasant Prairie Police Department

Police Training Institute

Polk County Juvenile Probation

Pontikes and Associates- Attorney's at Law
Pope County Sheriff's Office

Port Byron Police Department

Port Washington Police Department

Porter County Government - Juvenile Probation
Portland Police Department Bureau
Portsmouth Police Department

Posen Police Department

Prairie State College

Prenger Family Center

President's Riverboat & Casino

Pretrial Resource Center, Inc.

Progressive

Protech Security Group, Inc.

Public Health and Safety

Pueblo County Police Department

Punta Gorda Police Department

Purcell & Wardrope Chartered (Law Firm)
Putnam County Sheriff's Office

Quad Cities Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Quad Cities International Airport

Quad Cities Rape/Sexual Assault Counseling and Advocany Program

Quill Corporation
R.H. Zenor & Associates

Peoria

Peoria

Peoria

Peoria

Peoria
Petersburg
Phoenix
Pittsfield
Moline

Goleta
Pittsaburgh
Plano

Plano

Chicago
Pleasant Prairie
Champaign
DesMoines
Chicago
Russellville
Port Byron
Port Washington
Valparaiso
Portland
Portsmouth
Posen
Chicago Heights
Jefferson City
Davenport
Jacksonville
Phoenix
Lemont
Chicago

Punta Gorda
Chicago
Palatka
Macomb
Moline
Moline
Lincolnshire
Indianapolis

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
AK
AZ
IL
IL
CA
PA
IL
TX
IL
WI
IL

IL
AR
IL
WI
IN
OR
VA
IL

MO
1A
NC
AZ
IL
IL

FL
IL
FL
IL
IL
IL
IL

1204
2458
210
492
1549
1820
1658
1140
281
930
2471
1859
1425
2350
2314
443
1497
1816
192
446
2033
2084
1504
279
1758
2579
1383
880
1528
1669
2364
2161
1118
2586
1844
447
977
1989
1815
659
660
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R.H. Zenor & Associates

Racine County District Attorney's Office, 2nd Judicial District
Racine County Sheriff's Department
Radowicz, Bruce

Raytheon Systems Company

Raytheon Systems Company, Surveillance & Control
Regional Office of Education

Regional Office of Education - Macomb
Reno Police Department

Research Consultants Groups, Inc.
Resilence

Resolution Trust Company

Restorative Justice Authority, A program on CCHD
Restored Inc. Suite 110

RGH Investigations

Rhinelander Police Department

Richard T. O'Brien & Associates, Inc.
Richland Community College

Richland County Sheriff's Department
Richmond Police Department (Village of)
Ripon Police Department

Riverside Casino & Golf Resort
Riverside Commmunity Bank

Riverview Center

RML Specialty Hospital

Robert Bosch Corporation

Robert F. Krug, Attorney

Robert G. Hanrahan Investigations, LLC
Rock Falls Police Department

Rock Island Arsenal

Rock Island County Court Services
Rock Island County Sheriff's Office
Rock Solid Security

Rockford City Hall

Roges Scott

Roodhouse Abbey

Roscoe Police Department

Roselle Police Department

Round Lake Park Police Deaprtment
Round Lake Police Department

Rush University Medical Center

Indianapolis
Racine
Racine
Burbank
Aurora

Fall Church
Charleston -
Macomb
Reno
Naperville
Chicago
Elk Grove Village
Pittsburg
Indianapolis
Westchester
Rhinelander
Hinsdale
Decatur
Olney
Richmond
Ripon
Riverside
Rockford
Galena
Hinsdale
Charleston Heights
Chicago
Chicago
Rock Falls
Rock Island
Rock Island
Rock Island
Nashville
Rockford

Roscoe

Roselle

Round Lake Park
Round Lake
Chicago

IN
WI
WI
IL
CO
VA
IL
IL
NV
IL
IL
IL
KS

IL
WI
IL
IL
IL
IL
WI
1A
1L
IL
IL
SC
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

IL

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

970
1843
2566
2325
1332

973
1521
2294

450
1554
4680

369
1846
2592
2577
1874
1289
5715

451
2382

452
2209
2284
1208
5698
1177
1130
2594
1357
1841

213

214
2373
2491
1978
2356
2293
1192
1865
1624
2590
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Russia

RWS Investigations, Limited (Ltd.)
Sacramento Fire Department

Safe-Guard

Safer Foundation

SAIC Science Applications International Corp.
Saint Louis University Department of Public Safety
Sako and Associates

Saks 5th Ave.

Saline County Sheriff's Office

Salt Lake City Police Department

Salt Lake Organizing Committee/Winter Olympics
San Bernardino National Forest

San Francisco Juvenile Court

Sandburg Mall Security

Sangamon County Child Advocacy Center
Sankofa Safe Child Initiative

Santa Barbara County District Attorney
Santa Barbara Police Department

Santa Clara County Juvnile Probation Department
Santa Fe Police Department

Santa Fe Railway Police

Santiam Correctional Institute

Sarasota Police Department

SAS Associates, Inc.

Savanna Police Department

Sayers Advanced Systems
SBC/Ameritech Corporate Security
Schaumburg Police Department

Schlueter Ecklund

SCHOLARSHIPS

Schuyler & Brown Counties Probation
Scott Air Force Base

Scott County Court Services

Sears Holding Corp.

SEARS, Roebuck and Co.

Sebold, Hackwelder, and Knox

Security Professionals of Illinois, Inc.
Security Professionals, Inc.

Security Services, Inc.

Security Solutions Inc.

Vladimir City
Schaumburg

Mt. Prospect

McLean

St. Louis
Buffalo Grove
Chicago
Harrisburg
Salt Lake City
Salt Lake City
San Bernardino
San Francisco
Galesburg
Springfield
Chicago
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
San Jose
Santa Fe

Ft. Madison
Salem
Sarasota
Bettendorf
Savanna
Schaumburg
Chicago
Schaumburg
Rockford
Rockford
Rushville

Scott Air Force Base

Davenport
Hoffiman Estates
Vernon Hills
Erie

Loves Park

Peoria

Chicago

IL

IL
IL
VA
MO
IL
IL
IL
uT
uT
CA
CA
IL
IL
IL
CA
CA
CA
NM

OR
FL
1A
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IA
IL
IL
PA
IL

IL
IL

2165
1584
1725
796
23438
1516
4677
1226
1088
466
467
1437
549
219
664
1181
1708
75
473
222
2241
704
986
474
884
476
1152
1446
705
2235
1685
223
1601
972
1842
1353
6710
2022
1560
1166
1562
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